
Corporate Hospitality & Matchday Sponsorship
The Simple Digital Arena - Season 2018/19

Ladbrokes Premiership
Principal
Match
Sponsor *

Match Day
Team
Sponsor *

Match Ball
Sponsor *

Captain’s
Armband
Sponsor *

Date Opposition Number of
Hospitality
Places

Sat, Aug 4 Dundee
Sat, Aug 25 Livingston
Sat, Sep 15 Celtic
Sat, Sep 29 Hibernian
Sat, Oct 20 Kilmarnock
Wed, Oct 31 Motherwell
Sat, Nov 3 Rangers
Sat, Nov 24 Heart of Midlothian
Sat, Dec 1 Hamilton Accies
Sat, Dec 15 Aberdeen
Wed, Dec 26 St Johnstone
Sat, Jan 26 Hibernian
Wed, Feb 6 Motherwell
Wed, Feb 27 Livingston
Sat, Mar 9 Kilmarnock
Sat, Mar 30 Dundee
Wed, Apr 3 Celtic

* Please tick if required

I am also interested in:

Trackside Advertising

Jumbo Screen Advertising

Programme Advertising

Player Sponsorship

   Name: ___________________________________ Company: _____________________________

   Address: _________________________________ Tel No: _______________________________

   _________________________________ Fax No: _______________________________

   _________________________________ Mobile No: ____________________________

   _________________________________ E-Mail: _______________________________

COMMERCIAL DEPARTMENT (0141) 840-1337 * E-MAIL: commercial@stmirren.com * FAX: (0141) 848-6444

OR POST TO: CAMPBELL KENNEDY, COMMERCIAL MANAGER, ST MIRREN FOOTBALL CLUB, ST MIRREN PARK, GREENHILL ROAD, PAISLEY PA3 1RU


